# NEBRASKA ANGUS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING

### SATURDAY • DECEMBER 2, 2023

Holiday Inn at Younes Conference Center • 110 South 2nd Ave • Kearney, NE

Annual Meeting Hotel Room Reservations - Call Holiday Inn in Kearney at (308) 237-5971 Ask for a Nebraska Angus Room Block · Deadline November 2, 2023.

Meet the Speaker

### WILL HARSH

American Angus State Representative. His topic will be on AAA Login and Portal Help.

Harsh is a third generation Angus breeder from Ohio, grew up in the National Jr Angus Program, and competed heavily in local

state and national contests. This led to ultimately working for the American Angus Association that gave him so much as a kid. Graduated from Oklahoma State University in 2018 and began managing the Oklahoma State Purebred Beef Range. Will began working for American Angus as the Southeastern Regional Manager covering AL, AR, LA & MS for the last 3.5 years and then transitioned into the Nebraska & Colorado territory in the summer of 2023.



## **ANGUS SEMINAR**

2:30 P.M - NEBRASKA ANGUS AUXILIARY MEETING & GROUP ACTIVITY @DIVAS AT KEARNEY FLORAL

(All Nebraska Angus Association member women are invited!)

- 4:00 P.M. NAA ANNUAL MEMBER MEETING
- 5:00 P.M. SOCIAL HOUR & HORS D'OEUVRES
- 6:00 P.M. WILL HARSH (AAA LOGIN & PORTAL HELP)

### 7:00 P.M. - BANQUET

#### **GRAND BRISKET BUFFET**

Directory Premium Page Auction Presentation of Producer of the Year Nebraska Angus Queen & Princess Crowning Junior Angus Association Semen Auction Heifer Scholarship Winner Recognitions Nebraska Angus Auxiliary Silent Auction

Cut bottom portion and return with payment.....

1	ving
Ser	una

COST - \$35/PERSON Grand Brisket Buffet

NAME(5)
ADDRESS
NUMBER ATTENDING BANQUET
AMOUNT ENCLOSED
RESERVATIONS DUE NOVEMBER 27TH, 2023

**BANOUET RESERVATIONS** 

Please return form & payment by November 27, 2023 to: Nebraska Angus Ass'n PO Box 245 Long Pine, NE 69217